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Sail No

2980

AUS2970

2976
2948
2964
AUS 2971

2968

2852

2911

2579
2907
2811

2883

2963

AUS 2192

2941

1839
2617

2924
2954

2790

2823

2872

2323

2854
2789

2843

902

2772

1836

Series: 2023 Victorian Tasar States

Skipper

Chris Dance

James Sly

Harrison Sly
Paul Ridgway
Gary Ratcliffe
Mark Bulka

Claire Medd

Murray
O'Brien

Peter Davies

Tim Davis
Brad Jones
Alan Riley

Peter Davis

Stuart
Templeton

lan Taylor
Alistair Murray
Taj Duff
Andrew Martin

Chas
Thompson

Ludovic Labat

Daniel
McCutcheon

David Taylor

Neil
Temperley
Philip
Schwarz
Cary Pedicini

lan Scholes

Lynden
Roberts

Seb van
Aaken

Rob Gilpin

Paul Stamp

Crew

Peter Hackett

Eliza Solly

Zara Challis
Bronwyn Ridgway
Robyn Ratcliffe
Oliver Bulka

Simon Medd

Liam O'Brien

Pia Lehtonen-
Davies

Estelle Davis
Allegra Jones
Geoff Smith

Karen Davis
Nicole Kidman
William Taylor
Kate Vinot

Lucas Schey

Lawson Shaw

Peter Martin
Gautier Labat

Claire Gustavsson
Andrew Martin
Eliza Dalton
Greta Schwarz

Pat Pedicini
Doina Canta

Katrina Harris
Chris Loving
Kellie Cartledge

Valeria Lema

Club

SYC/MSC

Sandringham
Yacht Club

Syc
Sandringham
GRSC
McCrae YC

Sandringham
Yacht Club

McCrae Yacht
Club

Balmoral
Sailing Club

RGYC
Sandringham
McCrae YC

Royal Yacht
Club of Tas /
Hampton SC

Somerton YC

Hampton SC

Sandringham
Yacht Club

GLYC

Safety Beach
Sailing Club

Cairn Curran
SC

Somers YC
Somers YC

Sandringham
YC

Dobroyd
Aquatic Club

Somers

Somers YC
Somers
Somers YC
Hampton

Sailing Club

Sandringham
Yacht Club

Elwood Sailing
Club

Nett

11

20
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69

75
78
81
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175

191

201
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31
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4
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23

1

10
14
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(31
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(31
DNC)

23
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(31
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3 2 1
11 Mar 11 Mar 11 Mar
23 23 23
1 1 1
2 2 2
3 3 6
5 4 4
6 7 (a7)
(11) 10 3
4 8 5
8 5 8
12 11 14
16 9 4
19 6 15
13 (19) 9
9 13 (18)
7 17 11
18 15  (19)
15 14 (16)
(20) 16 13
14 12 10
10 18 20
(28) 21 23
22 23 22
17 24 21
26 (26) 24
21 28 25
25 20 12
23 25  (27)
27 22 29
30 29 28
24 27 26
29 30 30



